—
PRODUC T C ATALOG
OVRH catalog
Surge protective devices
2 OVRH SERIES  SU R G E PR OTEC TI V E D E V I CE S
—
Surge Protective Devices (SPDs)
are designed to protect against

Aluminum bracket
Ø 5.5mm (.21")
  2 holes
12.7mm (1/2")-14 NPS thread
Bracket detail
—
Dimensional specifications
Dim Millimeters (Inches)
W 90.0 (3.36)
D 75.0 (2.93)
H 75.0 (2.93)
Available configurations
Model number kA per
phase
Voltage Configuration
OVRHT3B501201P 50kA 120V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502401P 50kA 240V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502771P 50kA 277V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3B504801P 50kA 480V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3B501202S 50kA 120/240V 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502402S 50kA 240/480V 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502403H 50kA 120/240V 3-phase High-Leg, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B501203Y 50kA 120/208V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502203Y 50kA 220/380V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502303Y 50kA 230/400V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502403Y 50kA 240/415V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502773Y 50kA 277/480V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B503473Y 50kA 347/600V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502403D 50kA 240V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B503803D 50kA 380V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B504003D 50kA 400V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B504803D 50kA 480V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B506003D 50kA 600V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
Earthing Systems
OVRHT3B502301PI 50kA 230V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for TNC earthing systems)
OVRHT3B502301PJ 50kA 230V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for TNS earthing systems)
OVRHT3B502301PK 50kA 230V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for IT earthing systems)
OVRHT3B502301PL 50kA 230V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for TT earthing systems)
Warranty
3-years
Product features

Operating environment -35° to +80°C (-31° to +176°F)
Altitude Up to 5000 m (16,400 ft.)
Product design Individual thermally fused and
protected MOVs
Regulatory
UL 1449 4th edition Type 1
UL 96A Yes
IEEE C62.41.1, .2, C62.45 Yes
Listed by UL
—
Dimensional specifications
Available configurations
Model number kA per
phase
Voltage Configuration
OVRHT3C501201P 50kA 120V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3C502401P 50kA 240V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3C502771P 50kA 277V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3C504801P 50kA 480V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3C501202S 50kA 120/240V 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3C502402S 50kA 240/480V 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3C502403H 50kA 120/240V 3-phase High-Leg, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3C501203Y 50kA 120/208V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3C502203Y 50kA 220/380V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3C502303Y 50kA 230/400V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3C502403Y 50kA 240/415V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3C502773Y 50kA 277/480V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3C503473Y 50kA 347/600V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3C502403D 50kA 240V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3C503803D 50kA 380V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3C504003D 50kA 400V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3C504803D 50kA 480V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3C506003D 50kA 600V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
Earthing Systems
OVRHT3C502301PI 50kA 230V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for TNC earthing systems)
OVRHT3C502301PJ 50kA 230V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for TNS earthing systems)
OVRHT3C502301PK 50kA 230V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for IT earthing systems)
OVRHT3C502301PL 50kA 230V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for TT earthing systems)
Warranty
3-years
W

(Aluminum bracket optional)
Operating environment -40° to +80°C (-40° to +176°F)
Altitude Up to 5000 m (16,400 ft.)
Product design �Individually fused MOVs
Regulatory
UL 1449 4th edition �Type 1 and Type 2
UL 1283 �Only for model number
OVRHS3U802402SR
IEEE C62.41.1, .2, C62.45 Yes
Listed by UL
Available configurations
Model number kA per
Phase
Voltage Configuration
Type 1
OVRHS3U401201P 40kA 120V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHS3U401202S 40kA 120/240V 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
OVRHS3U402403D 40kA 240V 3-phase Delta, 4-wire + ground
OVRHS3U401203Y 40kA 120/208V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
Type 2
OVRHS3U402401P 40kA 240V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHS3U801202SR 80kA 120/240V 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
OVRHS3U404803D 40kA 480V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHS3U401203H 40kA 120/240V �3-phase High-Leg, 4-wire + ground
OVRHS3U402773Y 40kA 277/480V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHS3U402303Y 40kA 230/400V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
Available options
(Not available on OVRHS3U802402SR unit)
Model
number*